
Tender Notice 

Tender No.: AITAM/IDEALAB/2025-26/04 

Date: 30-08-2025 

Sealed tenders are invited from eligible and reputed suppliers/manufacturers/dealers for the supply, 

installation, testing, and commissioning of equipment and machinery under the Aditya Institute of 

Technology and Management AICTE IDEA Lab Project at Aditya Institute of Technology and 

Management, Tekkali, Srikakulam District, Andhra Pradesh. 

Details: 

 Name of Work: Supply and installation of Laboratory Equipment and Machinery under Aditya 

Institute of Technology and Management AICTE IDEA Lab Project  
 Estimated Cost: As per BoQ 

 Tender Type: Open Tender 

 Bid Submission Start Date: 30-08-2025 

 Last Date for Bid Submission: 18-9-2025 

 Mode of Submission: Offline/Hard Copy (in sealed envelopes)/ Mail to concerned 

Eligibility Criteria: 
1. The bidder should be a registered firm/company with valid GST registration and PAN. 

2. The bidder must have experience in supplying similar equipment to Govt. institutions/engineering 

colleges. 

3. Preference will be given to vendors registered on the GeM portal (optional, based on policy). 

4. The bidder must not have been blacklisted by any government or autonomous institution. 

Tender documents can be obtained from the institute office during working hours or downloaded from our 

website:  https://aicteidealab.adityatekkali.edu.in/  (OR) Obtained upon enquiry from the IDEA Lab 

Coordinator.The institute reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason 

whatsoever. For any Queries , You are free to contact  our AICTE Idea Lab Coordinator. 

AICTE Idea Lab Coordinator, AITAM 

Dr.G.Sateesh Kumar 
Aditya Institute of Technology and Management (AITAM) 

K.Kotturu, Tekkali-532201, Srikakulam District, Andhra Pradesh 

Ph: 9440347764 | Email: sateeshkumar.g@adityatekkali.edu.in 

Website: www.adityatekkali.edu.in 

 

https://aicteidealab.adityatekkali.edu.in/
http://www.adityatekkali.edu.in/

